
Key Stage Three Assessment fortnight 
Year 7 

 

Tues 4th June  B C G H L S T W 

1  Art  Art       

2     English  History  English  History  

3 History  English  English  English      

4    French  Spanish     

5 English   History     Spanish   
 

Wed 5th June  B C G H L S T W 

1        English  

2   French  Art      

3     Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths  

4  History    History     

5 Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths    Computing   
 

Thurs 6th June  B C G H L S T W 

1         

2      English  History   

3   Computing       

4         

5  Music        

 

Fri 7th June  B C G H L S T W 

1        Spanish  

2         

3  French        

4 Art     Computing  Spanish  Spanish   

5 French         
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Mon 10th June  B C G H L S T W 

1     English  English  English  English  

2   English  English      

3 Geography  English       Art  

4     Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths  

5 Maths  Maths  Maths  Maths   Computing    
 

Tues 11th June  B C G H L S T W 

1 English    History      

2 Science  Science  Science  Science    Science  Computing  

3     Art    Music  

4     Science  Art    

5  POR Geography    Science    

 

Wed 12th June  B C G H L S T W 

1 POR   POR Music    Science  

2   Art   Geography   POR  

3   POR Geography     Spanish  

4       Art   

5 Computing  Computing  Music  Music      

 

Thu 13th June  B C G H L S T W 

1 Music  Art    POR   Geography  

2         

3       Geography  POR 

4         

5 French      POR   

 

Fri 14th June  B C G H L S T W 

1  Geography    Spanish  Art  Art   
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2 Art  French   French    Music   

3      Geography    

4   French       

5    Computing   Spanish    
 

Art 7H, 7L and 7W to complete on Monday 17th June  


